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These straight and cross wired modular couplers are useful for connecting modular components. Eight different
configurations all fit into the same 0.669" x 0.906" rectangular opening. Wire contacts have 30 microinch gold plating for
multiple insertions. Plastic is 94V0 rated. Color: Ivory. Flange accepts #4 or #5 mounting screws (recommended
4-40 screws must be purchased separately). Category 3 rated.

s EACH
Stock Mfr.’s -
Description
No. Type " 19 10-24 25-99
665-0002 ECF504-4C RJ11, 6 x 4, Crossed 2.72 2.59 2.40
665-0004 ECF504-6C RJ12, 6 x 6, Crossed 2.62 2.50 2.32
665-0006 ECF504-6CMJ MMJ, 6 x 6, Crossed 2.81 2.68 2.49
665-0008 ECF504-8C RJ45, 8 x 8, Crossed 3.51 3.34 3.10
665-0010 ECF504-4S RJ11, 6 x 4, Straight 2.72 2.59 2.40
665-0012 ECF504-6S RJ12, 6 x 6, Straight 2.92 2.78 2.58
665-0014 ECF504-6SMJ MMJ, 6 x 6, Straight 2.81 2.68 2.49
665-0016 ECF504-8SK RJ45, 8 x 8 K, Straight 3.51 3.34 3.10

30 p Gold, with 10" Wire Leads

One difficulty in using modular jacks has to do with the mounting problem on a panel. L-com has a solution to the
problem, by providing a flange that mounts with two screws in a 0.669" x 0.906" rectangular opening. Choice of RJ11/12
(6 x 6) or RJ45 (8 x 8 K) usable with keyed or non-keyed plugs. Recommended 4-40 mounting screws must be
purchased separately.

665-0022
665-0024

ECJ504-6
ECJ504-8

RJ11/12, 6

x 6,1
RJ45K, 8 x 8 K, 10" Leads

0" Leads 2.92 2.78 2.58
3.40 3.25 3.02

665-0018. ECF440. Screws PER PK./100 4.29

Mini DIN Feed-Thru Adapters

Available in Mini DIN-4, 6, and 8 female/female types. Units are nickel plated brass and utilize
a /> “D” hole for mounting. Contacts are gold plated.

s EACH
Stocl Mir.’s -
Description
No. Type d ) 102 2599
665-0072 MD44FF Mini DIN-4 Adapter, F-F 7.26 6.92 6.43
665-0074 MDG66FF Mini DIN-6 Adapter, F-F 7.55 7.20 6.69
665-0076 MD88FF Mini DIN-8 Adapter, F-F 7.85 7.49 6.95

Standard IEEE-488 GPIB Cables

The CMB cable series meets all standards of the IEEE-488 interface, conforms with
normal mounting procedure and is directly compatible with Hewlett Packard®, AMP®
and Amphenol®.

Panel Mounted USB
Type A and B Couplers, 30 p
This coupler is great for connecting new USB style connectors into panels, etc. One side has type

A connector, the other type B conforming to requirements. Recommended 4-40 mounting screws
must be purchased separately. Color: Black.

s EACH
Stock Mfr.’s -
Description
No. Type d 1-9 10-24 25-99
665-0032 ECF504B-UAB USB A and B Coupler 5.54 5.29 4.91

665-0018. ECF440. Screws PER PK./100 4.29

Stock Mir.’s Length EACH

No. Type Meters Feet 19 10-24 25-99
665-0082 CMB24-05M 05 164 53.27 50.81 47.18
665-0084 CMB24-1M 10 3.28 55.85 53.28 49.47
665-0086 CMB24-2M 20 6.56 61.04 58.22 54.06
665-0088 CMB24-3M 30 9.84 66.22 63.16 58.65
665-0090 CMB24-4M 40 13.12 71.40 68.10 63.24
665-0092 CMB24-5M 50 16.40 76.58 73.05 67.83
665-0094 CMB24-6M 6.0 19.68 81.76 77.99 72.42
665-0096 CMB24-8M 8.0 26.24 92.13 87.88 81.60

Bulkhead Adapters

These bulkhead adapters allow clean feed-thru connections for
GPIB systems. Available in either conventional Male-Female or
Female-Female configurations.

USB Type A and B Panel Couplers, with 10" Wire Leads

Similar to the coupler above except with wire leads to connect to equipment. Choose from type A or B connectors. Wires
are 20 (2 power) and 24 (2 signal) AWG stranded wires with an additional drain to shield. Recommended 4-40 mounting
screws must be purchased separately. Color: Black.

, EACH
Stock Mir.’s -
Description
No. Type P 10-24 25-99
665-0042 ECJ504-UA USB Type A, 10" Leads 5.31 5.07 41
665-0044 ECJ504-UB USB Type B, 10" Leads 5.31 5.07 4n

665-0018. ECF440. Screws PER PK./100 4.29

Category 5 Keystone Style
RJ45 Couplers

Two Category 5 feed-thru modular couplers are available for
mating EIA568A or B Category 5 connections. Couplers come in
shielded and unshielded version, the unique offset design
maintains Category 5 performance and limits depth to only 1.25",
Designed to mate with keystone style holes. Color: Black.

s"‘%c-k %: Deseription 1-9 1E 302*: 25-99
665-0102 CIB24BA GPIB Bulkhead Adapter, M-F 30.52 29.11 27.03
665-0104 CIB24BF GPIB Bulkhead Adapter, F-F 32.82 31.31 29.07

62.5/125 Micron
Multimode Duplex Dual $T-Dual ST
Patch Cords

L-com offers the highest quality 62.5/125
fiber optic patch cords. All assemblies use
the premium grade connectors with
ceramic ferrules and a PC polish. Cable is
OFNR riser rated PVC. Custom lengths and
types available.

Dual ST-Dual ST Duplex Patch Cord, Multimode 62.5/125 Micron, PVC Jacket, Ceramic Ferrules

Dual SC-Dual 5C

Dual ST-Nual DE

, Length EACH
s,“%':k Mr"': Description u

- w Meters | Feet 19 10-24 | 2509
665-0112 | FODSTC-01 Dual ST-Dual ST 1 328 | 43.76 | 41.74 | 38.76
665-0114 | FODSTC-02 Dual ST-Dual ST 2 656 | 45.64 | 43.53 | 40.42
665-0116 | FODSTC-03 Dual ST-Dual ST 3 984 | 4751 | 45.32 | 42.08
665-0118 | FODSTC-04 Dual ST-Dual ST 4 1312 | 4939 | 4711 | 43.74
665-0120 | FODSTC-05 Dual ST-Dual ST 5 1640 | 52.00 | 49.60 | 46.06
665-0122 | FODSTC-10 Dual ST-Dual ST 10 3280 | 60.64 | 57.84 | 53.71
665-0124 | FODSTC-15 Dual ST-Dual ST 15 4920 | 70.02 | 66.79 | 62.02

Dual SC-Dual SC Duplex Patch Cord, Multimode 62.5/125 Micron Fiber, PVC Jacket

665-0132 FODSC-01 Dual SC-Dual SC 1 3.28 56.26 53.67 49.83
665-0134 FODSC-02 Dual SC-Dual SC 2 6.56 58.14 55.46 51.50
665-0136 FODSC-03 Dual SC-Dual SC 3 9.84 60.02 57.25 53.16
665-0138 FODSC-04 Dual SC-Dual SC 4 13.12 61.89 59.03 54.82
665-0140 FODSC-05 Dual SC-Dual SC 5 16.40 63.77 60.82 56.48
665-0142 FODSC-10 Dual SC-Dual SC 10 32.80 73.14 69.77 64.78
665-0144 FODSC-15 Dual SC-Dual SC 15 49.20 82.52 8.1 73.09

Shielded Unshielded
Dual ST-Dual SC Duplex Adapter Cord, Multimode 62.5/125, PVC Jacket, Ceramic Ferrules
Stock Mir.s Description EACH 665-0152 | FODST-SC-01 Dual ST-Dual SC 1 328 | 56.26 | 53.67 | 49.83
No. Type 1-9 10-24 25-99 665-0154 FODST-SC-02 Dual ST-Dual SC 2 6.56 45.64 43.53 40.43
665-0156 FODST-SC-03 Dual ST-Dual SC 3 9.84 60.02 57.25 53.16
665-0052 UJ5T568 RJ45, 8 x 8, Unshielded 7.85 7.49 6.95 665-0158 FODST-SC-04 Dual ST-Dual SC 4 13.12 61.89 59.03 54.82
665-0054 UJ5T568S RJ45, 8 x 8, Shielded 9.82 9.37 8.70 665-0162 FODST-SC-05 Dual ST-Dual SC 5 16.40 63.77 60.82 56.48
Category 5 Keystone Style RJ45 Stock Mis — EACH
No. Type Description
16 and 32 Port Panels 19 | wau | %%
665-0062 PR175UT568 1.75: 16 Port, Unshielded 172.69 164.72 152.96
These 19" rack panels utilize the UJ5T568 and UJ5T568S couplers listed above. ggggggg ES;QB%ggSS 1'37;. ;g ggg’ Bb]?rll?;ged g}gég ggggg ;ggzg
16 and 32 port versions are available in shielded and unshielded configurations. 665-0068 PR35UT568S 35" 3% Port. Shielded 103,02 384.41 356.96
Category 5 rated. Color: Black. - il - - -

958 <« ALLIED

Need Larger Quantity Prices? Call 1-800-433-5700 For Prompt Handling
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